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BeDazzled Auction
Tuesday, February 11th 2025

Six Waterford Lismore Water Glasses, 4 1/2"h.
$100 - $150

$1,600 - $2,000

Lot # 4

4 Lalique "Serpent Rouge" Crystal Pendant (2 7/8") on
Card.

$300 - $500

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Silver (.800/tested) Continental Tea & Coffee Pot, 10
1/2" & 7 5/8", 2200g.

$1,500 - $1,700

Lot # 2

6 Marble Sculpture of a Youthful Maiden, 9 7/8"h.
$80 - $100

2

7 Pair of "Uttermost" Brass Framed Shaped Mirrors,
59"h.

$120 - $250

Lalique "Masque de Femme" Crystal Pendant &
Earrings set in Sterling Silver , with Boxes.

8 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 64 1/2 x 34 1/2", "Two Girls
in a Garden Setting ".

$200 - $300

$400 - $600

Lot # 9

9 Set of 10 Asprey Silver Plated Sherbert Bowls, 5 1/4
Diameter.

$500 - $750

1 Canteen of Stratford Pattern #1910 Sterling Silver
Flatware, Solid Approx. 2093g.

3

$300 - $500

10

Lot # 13

13 14K Gold Mabe Pearl & Diamond Dinner Ring, 10g.
$400 - $600

Wool Parka with Hexagonal Suede Features & Fur
Trim.

Lot # 11

14 10K (marked) Yellow Gold Necklace (20"L) with
Gold Tone Blue Stone Pendant, 7.9g.

$250 - $350

11

15 Pair of Saudi 14K (tested) Rope Twist Hoop
Earrings, 1 3/8" Diam., 7.0 Grams

$250 - $350

White Gold Diamond Cluster Ring, Faintly Marked,
Size 7, 4.14g.

Lot # 16

16 18K "Summer Series" ring signed IB (Idar), Size 12
1/4.

$1,000 - $1,400

$500 - $800

17 Unmarked White Gold (tests 14K) Ring with Pale
Pink Stone, Size 6 1/4, 3.5g.

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

18 18K (marked) Gold Ring with Antique Diamond,
Size 10, 7.35g.

$300 - $400

Lot # 12

19 18K Hallmarked Gold Ruby & Diamond Band, Size
6 1/2, 4.0g.

$250 - $350

12 18K (marked 750) White Gold Solitaire Diamond
Ring, Size 9 1/4, 3.4g.



$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 23

23 Eight Georgian Silver Forks (7+1), 8"L, 528g.
$325 - $400

Lot # 20

24 Four Georgian Silver Table Spoons, 8 3/4"L, 258g.
$180 - $250

Lot # 21

Lot # 25

25 Twelve Georgian Silver Forks, 7"L, 624g.
$400 - $500

21

26 Sterling (marked) Silver Cream & Sugar, 3 1/2"h,
164g.

$80 - $140

Collection of George Adams Fiddle Thread & Shell
Silver Flatware, 2646g.

27 Hallmarked Silver Purse Monogrammed, 5 1/4"w,
TW 126g.

$100 - $150

$3,000 - $3,500

28 Hallmarked Silver Paginator: Edmund
Bennett/London/1893, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

20 18K Hallmarked Yellow Gold & Emerald Ring, Size
5 1/2, 5.7g.

29 22.8% Silver Alloy Box, 2 1/4 x 6 3/4 x 4 1/4", 460g.
$60 - $100

22 Four Georgian Silver Table Spoons, 8 3/4"L, 266g.

30 Pair of Hallmarked Silver Corinthian Candlesticks, 5
1/8"h (weighted), TW 493g (as found).

$200 - $300

$180 - $250

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 Emerald Diamond 10K Necklace, 17 1/4 ", 3.9g.
$350 - $450

32

36 14K (marked) White Gold & Amethyst Ring, Size 7
1/4, 3.7g.

$150 - $200

White Gold Pearl & Diamond Ring, Size 5, 4.4g.

37 9c Turquoise & Seed Pearl Pendant with Appraisal,
3.7g.

$170 - $220

$150 - $300

Lot # 38

38 18K (marked) White Gold Pearl & Diamond Ring,
Size 10, 5.44g with Appraisal.

$350 - $450

31 14K White Gold 2.68ct Sapphire Solitaire &
Diamond Ring.

Lot # 39

39 10K Ring Set with Aquamarine & Matching
Earrings.

$1,000 - $1,500

33 18K Diamond Set Ring, 3.0g.

40 18K (marked 750) White Gold Diamond & Pearl Bar
Brooch, 2 3/8"L, 5.5g.

$300 - $400

$250 - $350

41 Pair of Georgian Silver Tablespoons, Ebenezer
Coker/London/1746, 8"L, 126g.

$200 - $300

$1,200 - $1,600

42 Two Pair of Georgian Silver Ladles, 6 7/8"L, 199g.
$120 - $180

34 14K Ammolite Ring, 2.57g.

43 Ten Georgian Silver Cellar Spoons, 3 1/2 - 4"L,
.94g.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200



44

Lot # 47

47 Six Georgian Silver Forks, Monogrammed 'H', 7
7/8"L, 449g.

$300 - $400

Ten Various Georgian Silver Spoons, 6 3/8"L, 374g.

Lot # 45

48 Pair of 19th C. Brass Andirons, 13 3/4"h.
$80 - $100

45

49 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl with Long Fringes
Approximately 50" x 50".

$200 - $400

Six Georgian Silver Forks Monogrammed 'B', 8"L,
415g.

50 Mario Cioni Cobalt Overlay Crystal Vase, signed,
13 1/2"h.

$100 - $120

$300 - $400

51 Pair of Egyptian Hallmarked Purple Iridescent
Stone Earrings, TW 6.7g.

$100 - $150

$250 - $350

52 Antique Gold Ring with Three Diamond and
Seventeen Channel-Set Diamonds (1 missing),
Size 8 1/4, 3

$200 - $400

46 Eleven Georgian Silver Spoons Monogrammed, 6
7/8"L, 397g.

Lot # 53

53 14K Gold Puzzle Ring, 13.32g.
$700 - $900

$275 - $350

55 18K (marked) Gold Chain with Black Pearl Pendant
(12.47g) & 14K Hematite Earrings.

$300 - $500

54 14K (marked) White Gold & Pearl Wreath Brooch, 1
5/8" Diameter, 10. 98g with Box.

Lot # 56

56 18K Diamond Set Butterfly & Pearl Pendant (10g)
on 14K chain (285g).

$800 - $1,200

$350 - $500

Lot # 57

57 14K (marked) Yellow Gold & Diamond Hinged
Bracelet, 2 3/8"w, 11g.

$500 - $600

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 18K (marked 750) Yellow Gold Necklace, 27"L,
18.9g.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 55



62 Three Rajasthani Textiles, Square Panel 25 x 26".
$50 - $100

Lot # 59

63 Japanese Pottery Charger, 18" Diameter,
Impressed Mark (chip noted).

$60 - $100

Lot # 60

64 Revolving Entree Dish, 13 1/2"w. NO EXPORT.
$120 - $180

60

65 Chinese Blue Peking Glass Dish, 10" Diameter.
$100 - $200

English 9ct Gold Antique Chain, 30"L , 20g.

66 Three South Asian "Jewelry & Ornament
Watercolours, 6 x 9".

$100 - $200

$850 - $950

67 Ceramic Bullseye Mirror with Floral Sprigs, 15"
Diameter (as found).

$50 - $100

59 10K Gold Rope Twist Chain, 15"L, 6.6g.

Lot # 68

68 "Le Grand Classique de Longines" Ladies
Wristwatch, Serial: 30072704 L4/209/2.

$300 - $500

61 Antique Swedish Giltwood Looking Glass, 30 1/8" x
20 5/8".

69 Lady's Omega (strap marked 750) Deville
Wristwatch, TW 18.6g.

$200 - $400

$200 - $400

70 Lady's Art Deco 18K (marked inside) White Gold
Wristwatch.

$100 - $200

$350 - $450
Platinum Diamond & Opal Pendant (4.58g) on 80%
Platinum Chain, 3.88g

Lot # 73

73 Birks 14K (marked BB14) Yellow Gold Brooch w/ 28
Natural Turquoise Cabochons w/ Box, 11.6 Gra

$800 - $1,000

$1,200 - $1,400

Lot # 74

74 18K Chinese Natural Jadeite Pendant on 22K
Chain, 19"L, 23.9g.

$1,400 - $1,600

Lot # 71

75 18K (marked) Gold & Diamond Ring, Size 6 1/2",
3.7g.

$200 - $300

Lot # 72

76 14K Diamond Set Heart Shaped Pendant , 3.01g.
$180 - $220

72

77 18K (marked 750) White Gold Ring with Pearls,
Size 8 1/2, 5.3g.

$300 - $400

18K (marked) 750 Yellow Gold Necklace, 18 1/2"L,
6.29g.

Lot # 78

78 18K Gold Modern Brilliant Cut Diamond Set Ring,
10.75g.

$850 - $950

$450 - $650

71



$100 - $200

18K Hallmarked Turquoise & Diamond Ring, Size 6,
2.3g.

84 Gold Plated Olympic Pocket Watch with Gold
Plated Chain.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

85 19th C. Pocket Watch with Silver Oxide Case
(unmarked), 1 1/8" Diam., 23.7g (hinge damaged).

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

86 Two Lady's Wristwatches: Bucherer & Abla Watch
Co., one with later strap

$50 - $100

Lot # 81

87 "Paris Timpiece" Tungsten Diamond & Sapphire
Crystal Lady's Wristwatch with Extra Links.

$80 - $100

81 18K (case marked) Lady's Pocket Watch, Faint
Marks, 22g, 1 1/8"diam.

88 Three Lady's Wristwatches: 9ct
Hallmarked/Tissot/Omega (all as is)

$100 - $200

$320 - $520

89 Five Gents Timepieces: Jaeger/
Longines/Hamilton/Resolute/9ct Quartz (all as is).

$60 - $100

79

90 Silver Finish Bird Model, 8 1/4" x 5 3/8" x 7 1/4".
$60 - $70

82 Pre 1919 French Small Object Horse Head
Hallmarked 18K Pocket Watch, 1" Diameter, 15g.

91 3 1/2 Pairs of Gold Hoop Earrings, TW 3.87g (two
pair marked 585 & 10K)

$100 - $150

$200 - $400

92 36" Strand Pearl Necklace.
$200 - $250

Two Diamond Rings: 18K Hallmarked, Size 6 1/2
(2.25g)/Obliterated, 6 3/4, 1.74g.

93 10K (marked 10K & 417) Yellow Gold & Diamond
Pendant, on Chain 15"L.

$125 - $175

80

83 American Waltham Porcelain Face Coin Silver
Pocket Watch.

98 9ct Hallmarked Gold Signet Ring with Monogram,
Size 9 1/4, 5.1g.

$120 - $150

Lot # 95

99 Unmarked White Gold Tone Brooch with Diamonds
& Pearls, 2", 1.98g.

$100 - $200

95

100 Pair of 14K (marked) Gold Earrings with 3
Diamonds, 3.21g.

$120 - $150

14K (marked) Yellow Gold & Diamond (tested)
Tennis Bracelet, 7"L, 7.7g.

101 Unmarked Gold (tested 14K) Ring with Synthetic
Pink Stone, Size 7, 1.85g.

$100 - $200

$500 - $750

102 14K (marked) Gold Ring with Ruby Coloured
Stone, Size 7, 1.7g.

$100 - $200

94 26" Birks 14K (marked) Yellow Gold Necklace,
25.2g.

103 22K Hallmarked Gold Band, Size 6 3/4 , 2.18g.
$150 - $200

96 Three Mappins 10K (marked) Yellow Gold Bangles,
2 1/2" Diameter, 18g.

104 9ct (marked) Gold Ring with Orange Stone, Size 8
3/4, 1.62g.

$80 - $120

$200 - $300

105 14K (marked) Gold & Coral Lozenge Ring, Size 6,
2.35g.

$120 - $160

$1,500 - $1,750

106 Two Unmarked Gold (tested 14K) Rings with Faux
Pearls & Diamond Chips, Size 8, 5g.

$200 - $300

97 14K (marked) Gold "Floating Heart" Pendant, 1
3/8"h, 3g.

107 9ct Hallmarked Gold Band, Size 7 1/8 , 1.64g.
$80 - $100

$120 - $180

108 Sterling Silver (marked) & Turquoise Demi-Parure,
Size 7 1/4, TW 77.3g.

$100 - $150

Lot # 94



Mother of Pearl Crucifix Engraved Verso, 2 1/2" x
1 1/2", 9.71g.

110

Lot # 113

113 Italian Micro Mosaic "Pliny's Doves" Brooch in
Gold Tone Frame, 2"w (scratches noted).

$350 - $450

Pair of 14K (marked) Yellow Gold & Peridot
Earrings, 2.1g.

114 Pair of 10K (marked) Yellow Gold Peridot &
Diamond Earrings, 2.8g.

$180 - $200

$150 - $200

115 Artisan Sterling Silver (marked) Iolite & Amethyst
Necklace & Earrings, 38.6g.

$100 - $200

$50 - $70

Lot # 116

116 Natural Jadeite Necklace with 14K (marked 585)
Clasp, 7 1/2 - 13mm, 21"L, 59.4g.

$500 - $600

111 9ct (marked) Gold Ring with Blue Stone, Size 6,
1.86g with Box.

117 Egyptian Gold (hallmarked) Ring, Size 7 1/2,
1.73g.

$125 - $175

$100 - $150

118 14K (marked) Yellow Gold & Cushion Cut Blue
Topaz Earrings, 3.3g.

$100 - $150

109

119 14K Herring Bone Link Necklace, 17 1/2" long with
box, 4.12 gr.

$200 - $300

112 Pair of Jade & 18K Gold (marked 750) Earrings,
11mm Diameter, 3.18g.

120 Jade Baton Seed Pearl 9ct Gold Pendant on Metal
Chain, 19"L, 6.2g.

$100 - $120

$100 - $200
122

126 Hallmarked Silver Hinged Cuff Bracelet, 2 5/8"w,
19.9g.

$60 - $100

Collection of Dutch Rampant Lion 934 Standard
Cutlery, Approx. 8"L, 630g.

127 Sterling Silver (marked 925) Curb Link Necklace,
19"L, 37g.

$100 - $150

$400 - $500

128 Mexican Silver Crucifix (marked) on Chain, 22"L,
31.2g.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

129 Long Bovine Horn Necklace (36"L) with Crystal
Bead Necklace.

$60 - $100

123 Collection of Scottish Silver Agate & Cairngorm
Jewelry with Box, 106g.

130 Pink Agate Mother of Pearl & Hardstone Necklace
with 925 Silver Findings, 33"L.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

131 Two 10K Gold (marked) Necklaces with 9K & 10K
Pendants, TW 3.1g, 21" & 18"L.

$100 - $150

121

132 Gold Coloured Chain with Various Gold Charms,
17.96g.

$180 - $220

124 Eight Georgian Silver Forks, 6 3/4"L , 337g.

133 14K (marked) Gold Chain with Faux Pearl
Pendant (2.19g) & Earrings, 1.59g.

$120 - $200

$200 - $300

134 14K Jade Pendant with Appraisal, 2.7 g.
$250 - $350

Pair of signed 10"h Persian Quilted Enameled
Vases (small rim chip noted).

135 Three 10K Gold (marked) Jewelry Items (7.45g) &
9ct Brooch, 20g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

125

136 Two Edwardian 14K (marked) Gold Pearl &
Emerald Brooches, 1 1/16"w, TW 6.5g.

$200 - $300

Six Georgian Silver Spoons Monogrammed, 7"L,
225g.

137 Two 14K (marked) Gold Stick Pins (TW 3.67g) &
Enameled Gold-Tone Galleon.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200



$60 - $100

18K (marked 750) Yellow Gold & Diamond
Necklace, 16", TW 3.7g (clasp noted).

Lot # 143

143 18K (marked) Yellow Gold & Diamond John Hardy
"Snake" Ring, Size 7, 7.1g.

$500 - $750

$200 - $400

144 14K (marked) Gold Pearl & Topaz Brooch
(2"L/5.4g), & 10K Ring, 2.4g (missing stone).

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

145 Unmarked Gold Tone Ring with Six Channel Set
Diamonds, Size 9 1/4, 2.1g.

$100 - $150

140 Two 10K (marked) White & Yellow Gold Rings,
Sizes 6 1/4 & 7, TW 6.1g.

146 Faintly Marked Gold Ring with Diamond in Claw
Setting, Size 7 1/4, 2.2g.

$150 - $200

$200 - $300

147 Unmarked Gold Tone Ring with Six Emeralds &
Eighteen Pearls, Size 8 1 /4, 1.7g.

$150 - $200

138

148 Unmarked Gold (test 9c) Ring Set with Diamonds,
Size 9, 3.19g.

$100 - $200

141 9ct Hallmarked Gold & Amethyst Ring, Size 6 3/4-
7, 2.4g.

149 Unmarked Gold (tested 14K) with Glass Portrait
Cameo, Size 8 1/8, 3.9g.

$160 - $250

$80 - $120

150 Cameo Brooch in Filigree Surround, 1 3/4" x 1
1/4".

$60 - $100

Sterling Silver (marked STS 925) Laborite & Semi-
Precious Stone Ring, Size 7, 8.7g.

151 Chinese 100% Pure Silk Floor Rug / Wall
Hanging, 18" x 24".

$80 - $100

139

142 Italian Micro Mosaic Bracelet, 7 7/8 "L, Marked
"Italy" with Box.

Lot # 152

156 Collection of Estate Costume Jewelry , 3 5/8 x 8
1/2 x 6 1/2".

$80 - $120

153

157 Italian Leather Jewelry Box, 2 3/4" x 7 1/8" x 4
7/8".

$50 - $60

Antique Gilt Framed Mirror, 35" x 23 1/4".

158 Chinese Export-Style Plated Cricket Cage, 5
5/8"w.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

159 Bohemian Cobalt Overlay Wine Cooler & Single
Goblet.

$80 - $100

152 Hand Knotted Kashan Carpet Approximately 10' x
13'4".

Lot # 160

160 Citrine & Silver Necklace, 28"L, 38.5g with
Appraisal.

$500 - $550

154 Collection of Cased Silver Plated Cutlery Wares, 9
Pieces.

161 Three Gold-Tone Stick Pins, 2 1/4"L.
$60 - $80

$80 - $120

162 14K (marked) Gold & Glass Cameo Ring , Size 4
1/4, 3.7g.

$200 - $300

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 163

163 Two 14K Diamond & Pearl Brooches, 2 1/8" & 1
1/2"w, 6.2g.

$500 - $600

155 Jenner's Ltd. Edinburgh Green Cloth Jewelry Box.

164 Pair of Pink Pearl Earrings, Clasps Marked Birk
750.

$120 - $180

$60 - $100



$80 - $120

$100 - $150

171 10K (marked 10K & 417) White Gold & Topaz
Necklace & Pendant, 16 1/2"L, 1.8g.

$100 - $150

$150 - $250

Lot # 172

172 Danish Sterling Cuff Bracelet with Matching
Earrings by P. Bisgaard, TW 75.86g.

$300 - $500

167 18K (marked) Yellow Gold & Diamond Necklace,
17"L, 6.37g.

173 14K (marked) Yellow Gold "Hawaii" Catamaran
Pendant, 7g.

$250 - $350

$300 - $400

174 9ct Hallmarked Bracelet, 7"L, 2.0g.
$80 - $100

165

175 9ct Hallmarked Rose Gold Sweetheart Clasp
Bracelet, 5"L, 2.7g.

$80 - $100

168 14K (marked 585) Yellow Gold Necklace with 14K
Tennis Pendant, 17 "L, TW 2.7g.

176 14K (tested) Saudi Arabia Emblem Gold Pendant
with 750 (marked) Bail.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

177 14K Heart Shaped Pendant Set with Small
Diamond, 1.0g.

$60 - $90

10K (marked) Yellow Gold & Opal Ring, Size 5
1/2, 2.6g.

178 10K (marked) Gold Box Link Necklace, 20"L, 5g.
$150 - $200

166

169

179 10K (marked) Yellow Gold Necklace with 10K
Anchor Pendant, 13"L, TW 4.5g.

$150 - $200

14K (marked) Yellow Gold & Diamond Necklace,
14"L, 1.86g.

180 Double Clamshell & Gemstone Buckle, signed
with Crown / Sterling with Plated Clasp, 2 5/8",
17g.

$80 - $120

$300 - $400

9ct (marked) Necklace with 10K Anchor Pendant,
13"L, TW 2.8g.

181 14K (marked) Yellow Gold Ruby & Diamond
Pendant, 7/8"h, 2.4g.

$100 - $150
182 14KP Plated & Jade Bracelet, 7"L, 18.1g.

$60 - $100

170 Rose & Cream Cameo Brooch with Gold Tone
Surround, 2 1/4" x 2".

189 Two Pair of Weighted Sterling (marked)
Candlesticks, International & Birks, 164g.

$80 - $140

$100 - $200

190 Twelve Georgian Silver Teaspoons, Two Sizes,
Approx. 180g.

$120 - $160

185 Freshwater Pearl Necklace with Various Stone
Enhancers, 28"L, Clasp 925.

191 16mm Uniform Jade Bead Necklace with Gold
Enhancers & Amber Beads, 23"L.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

192 Gold Quatrefoil Inlaid Tortoiseshell Hair Comb, 4
3/8"w, NO EXPORT (crack noted).

$80 - $120

183

193 Eight Georgian Silver Spoons Monogrammed, 6
3/4"L, 248g.

$150 - $200

186 Sterling Silver (marked) Multi Sapphire & Zircon
Ring, Size 7 1/4, 5.7g.

194 Moroccan Amber Bead & Shell Pendant (8 1/2"h)
on Card.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

195 Thirteen Various Georgian Silver Teaspoons,
250g.

$160 - $200

Quadruple Strand of Cultured Fresh Water Pearls
(30"L) with Lapis & Gold Tone Spacers.

196 Twenty One Various Louis XV Sterling Silver
Teaspoons, 415g.

$300 - $400

184

187

197 Mother of Pearl & Crystal Choker, 17 1/4"L.
$80 - $120

Sterling Silver (marked) & Sky Blue Topaz Demi-
Parure, 7 1/2"L, 32.4g.

198 Collection of Atla Danish Silver Plated Flatware.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Sterling Silver (marked) Semi Precious Stone
Bracelet (8 1/2") & Ring, Size 8.

199 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh Pakistan , 36" x
36".

$60 - $100
200 de Breuck & Willemot Six Piece Tea & Coffee

Service.
$60 - $100

188 Sommelier Interest: Versace Stopper / Cased Set /
Digital Thermometer.

201 Chinese Lacquered Low Cabinet, 43 1/4" x 15" x
19"h.

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

$100 - $150



Inuit Gold Nugget Clip on Earrings, 7/8" Diam.,
9.0g.

$50 - $80

$60 - $100

208 Antique Chinese Carved Amethyst & Filigree
Silver Plated Bracelet, 7", 40.7g.

$100 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 209

209 14K White Gold Diamond Wedding Band. Size 5
3/4, 3.1g.

$400 - $600

204 Sterling Silver (marked 925) & Amber Cabochon
Bracelet, 2 1/2"w, 30.5g.

210 1c Loose Moissanite with Certificate
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

211 Three Dutch Silver Cutlery Items, 7" L, 67g.
$60 - $100

202

213 2ct Aurora Moissanite Stud Earrings , Sterling with
White Gold Overlay, with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

205 Three Gold Plate Jewelry Items: Grosse 49" Chain
/ 7" Cuff Bracelet / Senator Jade Cuff Links.

214 Collection of Silver Bangles/Compact
/Marcasite/Brooch, TW Approx. 180g.

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

215 3ct Aurora Moissanite Trinity Ring, Size 7.5,
Sterling with White Gold Overlay, with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

Handmade South African Black Buffalo Leather
Briefcase, 17 3/4"W.

216 Danish N.E. From Sterling Amber Ring (size 7 1/2)
& Carnelian Bracelet.

$60 - $80

203

206

217 Hallmarked Silver Capped Ring Box, 1 1/4"h, TW
13.6g.

$50 - $80

1c Lab Created White Sapphire Halo Necklace
(15") Mounted in Sterling Silver & White Gold
Overla

218 1c Loose Champagne Moissanite with Certificate.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Nina Ricci Paris Original (unused) Large Perfume /
Cosmetics Box.

219 14K White Gold (stamped) 4ct Moissanite Solitaire
Ring, Size 7, with Certificate and Box.

$50 - $100

207 225 3c Lab Created White Sapphire Ring, Size 7,
Mounted in Sterling Silver with 18K Gold Overlay.

$100 - $120

$50 - $100

226 Twelve Silver Plated Butter Knives Ex: Claridge's
Hotel.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 227

227 Vintage Natural Amethyst & Bead 10K Gold Clasp
Necklace, 23"L, 126.2 g (with appraisal).

$350 - $450

222 Pair of Sterling Silver (marked 925) & Rhodolite
Garnet Lever-Back Earrings, 9.7g.

228 Eleven Sterling Silver Spoons (5 + 6 ), 6 3/4 - 6
7/8"L, 474g.

$300 - $400

$80 - $120

229 Chinese Silk Panel, 30 x 18".
$60 - $100

220

230 Handmade South African Black Buffalo Leather
Legal Briefcase, 18 3/8"W.

$180 - $250

223 Collection of Sterling Jewelry Items :
Danecraft/Brooch/Buckle Bracelet/ Snake Ring (6
1/2), 75g.

231 Pair of John Fluevog Queen Transcendent Victoria
Boots, Size 5 1/2.

$150 - $200

$80 - $100

232 American Sterling Silver (marked) "Woman in the
Moon" Locket, 1 1/4" Diam., 11.2g.

$100 - $150

Strand of Pearls (5mm) with 14K (marked 585)
White & Yellow Gold Clasp.

233 Lab Grown Blue Sapphire Earrings, Sterling with
White Gold Overlay, Certificate & Box.

$50 - $100

221

224

234 Mid Century Amethyst, Pearl & Sterling Pendant /
Necklace (18") & Ring., TW 25.3g.

$60 - $100

Six Artisanal Glass Pendants with Bead
Enhancers, 1 1/4" Diameter.

235 2ct Pink Moissanite Ring, Adjustable , with
Certificate and Box.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

3ct Moissanite Bow Ring, Size 7 in 925 Silver with
White Gold Overlay.



$80 - $120

$100 - $200

242 Sterling Silver (marked) & Amethyst Cocktail-Style
Ring, Size 7, 7.1g.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

243 Two Gilt Sterling Silver (marked) Black Sapphire &
Diamond Accent Bracelets, 7 1/4", 31.1g.

$100 - $150

238 Three Necklaces: Coral/Glass/Agate, 15-16"L.

244 18K GP Rock Crystal Pendant on Plate Chain,
20"L, 6.6g.

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

245 Brass & Mother of Pearl Inlaid Desk Loupe, 3 1/8".
$50 - $60

236

246 Faceted Blue Stone in Sterling Silver (marked)
Setting, 1 1/2"h, 23.4g.

$60 - $100

239 1ct Swiss Blue Topaz Lever Back Earrings
Mounted in .925 Sterling with White Gold Overlay.

247 Collection of Sterling Silver Jewelry (marked
variously): Nips/ Hoop Earrings/Necklace, TW

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

248 2.8ct Lab Grown Blue Solitaire Ring, Size 7,
Sterling with White Gold Overlay, Certificate & Box

$50 - $100

3ct Aurora Moissanite Halo Necklace, Sterling with
White Gold Overlay, with Certificate & Box.

249 2ct Moissanite Halo Ring, Resizable, Sterling with
White Gold Overlay, with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

237

240

250 Eleven Various Georgian Silver Teaspoons, 155g.
$100 - $150

18K Gold Plated 2ct Rainbow Moissanite Ring,
Size 6, with Report & Box.

251 1ct Moissanite Men's Ring, Size 10 in .925 Sterling
with White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Sterling Silver (marked 925) Mazola Sapphire &
Zircon Necklace, 17"L

252 Japanese Handbag with Silver Plated Frame,
10"w.

$80 - $120
253 Hallmarked Silver Clasp Ladies Purse

London/1901, 8 7/8" x 7 7/8", 175g (fraying noted).
$200 - $220

241 Sterling Silver (marked) & Amethyst Cocktail-Style
Ring, Size 8 1/2, 12.0g.

$150 - $200

255

259 Two Graded Antique Gold Coins: Sumatra C.1550
& 1580.

$150 - $200

G.G. Hallberg Sweden .830 Silver (tested) Punch
Bowl, 1105g (weighted base).

260 Spain 1817 .875 Half Escudo Gold Coin.
$100 - $150

$800 - $1,000

261 Mexico 1945 .900 Fine Dos Pesos Gold Coin.
$100 - $150

$300 - $400

262 Two Canadian 1867-1967 Silver Proof Centennial
Coin Sets.

$50 - $60

256 2024 Canada $8 Gold Spirit Dragon Coin with
Case.

263 Collection of Georgian & Other Sterling Silver
Cutlery Items, Approx. 425g.

$250 - $350

$175 - $225

264 Cased Gold Quartz Specimen Collection.
$80 - $100

254

265 Cased Gold Nugget Collection.
$80 - $100

Lot # 257

266 12 Piece Collection of Ammolite.
$250 - $400

257 Canada 1979 .917 $100 Gold Coin, 16.96g.

267 Atocha Shipwreck Spanish 2 Reales Silver Coin in
(tested 10K) Surround , 6.8g.

$200 - $300

$800 - $1,200

268 Sajen Silver (marked) Oyster Induced Cameo
Necklace, 17"L, 22.9g.

$100 - $150

Large Kashmir Textile Panel Approximately 6'5" x
8'.

269 Sterling Silver (marked 925) Mother of Pearl
Mosaic Heart Pendants on Chain, 47.3g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 255

258 USA 1856 .900 $1 Gold Coin.



276 Pair of Spanish 5 Socket Crystal Droplet Wall
Sconces, 20 1/2 x 28 x 6 1/2"

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

277 Egyptian Brass Brazier on Stand, 23 x 21 1/2"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

272 Silver (marked 925) Necklace with Four Enamel
Pendants & Mother of Pearl Enhancers.

278 Two Silver Plated Trays, 26" & 27 1/8"W.
$100 - $150

$80 - $120

279 Silk Sogucak Mat, 1'5" x 2'5", Pink & Black
Ground.

$100 - $150

270

280 Collection of Royal Crown Derby Tea Wares
(spout restored) & 1 Aynsley Cup.

$100 - $150

273 Sterling Silver Diamond Necklace.

281 Collection of Sundry Dutch Hallmarked & .800
Silver Cutlery Items, Approx. 580g.

$300 - $400

$325 - $375

282 6ct Loose Moissanite with Certificate.
$60 - $100

Silver & White Gold (marked) & Blue Topaz
Necklace, 17"L, 21.7g.

283 2ct Blue Moissanite Infinity Ring, Size 7, Sterling
with White Gold Overlay, with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

271

274

284 2 Gilt Metal Brooches: 'Queen's Jubilee' (1 1/4"
diam.) & Faceted Stone Lace Pin, 1 1/16"w,

$60 - $80

Collection of Commemorative Canadian &
European Coins & Medallions.

285 1ct Oval Cut Swiss Blue Topaz Necklace,
Mounted in Sterling with White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Single Strand (8mm) Pearl Necklace with 835
Clasp.

286 1ct Oval Cut Swiss Blue Topaz Halo Ring,
Adjustable Mounted with Sterling with White Gold
O

$50 - $100
287 5ct Loose Moissanite with Certificate.

$50 - $100

275 Pair of Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Silhouettes, 13
1/2" x 17 1/2 ", "Santa Maria" & "La ...

288 4ct Loose Moissanite with Certificate.
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

289 Twelve Various Georgian Silver Teaspoons,
Faintly Marked, Approx. 165g.

$120 - $150

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

296 3ct Moissanite Necklace in .925 Sterling with
White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100

$120 - $180

297 Five Sterling (marked & tested) Silver Jewelry
Items: Bracelet/ Necklace/Ammolite Pendant.

$80 - $140

292 Three Enameled Jewelry Items: One
Monogrammed AR, 1 7/8 - 4 1/8"h.

298 Collection of Sundry Jewelry Items: Faux Pearls /
Clasps / Coins / Various.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

299 Collection of Costume Jewelry & Victorian Festoon
Necklace.

$60 - $100

290

300 Collection of Swarovski Crystal Jewelry & Stopper.
$200 - $250

293 Handmade South African Black Buffalo Leather
Briefcase, 18 1/4"W.

301 Fourteen Various Georgian Silver Teaspoons,
255g.

$160 - $220

$150 - $200

Lot # 302

302 Thirteen Piece Sterling Silver Dresser Service
(condition noted/as found).

$300 - $500

Pyrrha Sterling Silver (marked 925) "Octopus
Talisman" Necklace, 23 1/2" , 13.3g.

303 3ct Turquoise Moissanite Trinity Ring, Size 7.5,
Sterling with White Gold Overlay, Report & Box

$50 - $100

291

294

304 Cherry Bakelite Necklace (30"L) with Garnet &
Silver Earrings.

$60 - $100

Malaysian Carved Wood Shuttered Mirror, 33"h.

305 Six Various Georgian Silver Table Spoons, 9"L,
363g.

$225 - $300

$60 - $100

Colection of Various Precious & Semi Precious
Stones.

306 Pair of 2ct Moissanite Stud Earrings in .925
Sterling with White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100
307 Art Nouveau Style Dragonfly Pin with Michael

Negrin Necklace & Gold Tone Earrings.
$60 - $100

295 19th C. Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Service, 4" - 8
5/8"h, NO EXPORT.



313 19th C. Mother of Pearl Envelope Card Case, 4
1/4" (3 sections missing).

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

314 Pair of 2ct Moissanite Heart Halo Earrings,
Sterling with White Gold Overlay, with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

315 Box of Sterling & Mixed Stone & Pearl Jewelry.
$60 - $100

310 3ct Turquoise Moissanite Halo Necklace, Sterling
with White Gold Overlay, Report & Box.

316 3ct Moissanite Halo Ring, Size 7 in .925 Sterling
with White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

317 Sterling Silver (marked 925/14g) Bracelet with
Freshwater Pearl Necklace/Floral Brooch...

$60 - $100

308

318 Pair of 2ct Turquoise Moissanite Earrings, Sterling
with White Gold Overlay with Cert. & Box.

$50 - $100

Lot # 311

319 2ct Each Moissanite Halo Stud Earrings in .925
Sterling with White Gold Overlay.

$50 - $100

311 Sterling Silver (marked 925) & Trade Bead
Necklace signed John Hardy, 62" L, 220g.

320 Sterling Silver Group; Butter Knife, Glove
Stretchers, Cup, Strainer, etc , 288g.

$220 - $280

$200 - $400

321 Two Swarovski Necklaces (with Swan mark) "With
Love" Necklace.

$60 - $100

Caron Meerschaum Pipe with Case.

322 Collection of 9 Beaded & Other Evening Bags, 5
5/8" - 9 1/4"W.

$80 - $120

309

312

323 Turkish Wool on Wood Runner, 9'10" x 2'9".
$120 - $180

Collection of Burmese Jade Cabochons & Agate
Pebble Necklace, 21"L.

324 Two Amber Coral & Turquoise Rings, Sizes 10 1/2
& 11, 86.9g.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Collection of Sterling (marked) Silver Coffee
Spoons, 3 Types, 23 Pieces, 155g.

331 4 Pieces of Tibetan Jewelery, 83gr.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

332 Two Chinese Bronze Silk Irons, 8 3/4 " & 6 3/8"L.
$60 - $100

327 Natural Rose Brooch, 2 1/2"h, NO EXPORT.

333 Tibetan Coral Amber Turquoise & Enamel
Necklace (24"L) & Similar Pair of Earrings.

$120 - $180

$50 - $70

334 Collection of Indonesian .800 Silver Cocktail
Sticks, 197g.

$80 - $100

325

335 Amber Boulder Necklace with Silver Enhancers
(29"L) & Similar Pair of Earrings.

$150 - $300

328 Unmarked 38" Silver Coloured Metal Turquoise
Necklace.

336 Gilbert Ortega Inlaid Silver Cuff Bracelet, C.1988,
1 1/2"h x 2 3/4"w.

$300 - $400

$60 - $100

337 Multi Gemstone/Sterling (marked) Ring / Pendant /
Earrings, TW 15.6g.

$60 - $80

4 Mandarin Enameled White Metal Finger Guards.

338 Kwagiulth Silver Bracelet signed Mike Mather
"Moon", 2 3/8", 19g.

$100 - $200

326

329

339 Northwest Coast Eagle Pendant on Italian Silver
Chain, 2"h / 19"L / 24.8g.

$200 - $250

Large Chinese White & Celadon Jade Bracelet.

340 Kwagiulth Silver "Copper" Pendant Monogrammed
ND (Nancy Dawson) on 28" Chain (925), TW
21.5g.

$200 - $300

$50 - $80

Chinese Carved Cigarette Holder, 4"L, 11.4g, NO
EXPORT.

341 Tibetan Silver Alloy Coral & Turquoise Necklace,
17"L.

$100 - $150
342 Collection of Southwest Turquoise Jewelry , All

unmarked, 101g.
$60 - $100

330 Tibetan Gilt Silver (925) Filigree & Coral Ghau
Prayer Box, 3 1/8"h, 77 g.

343 Northwest Coast Silver "Eagle" Pendant, Signed
D.(David) Quist & an Old Unmarked Bracelet, 16g

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

344 Vintage First Nations Tsimshian Silver Ring by
Ron Jackson (1971).

$120 - $150

$50 - $60



$100 - $150

$100 - $150

347 Kwagiulth Silver Wasgo Pendant signed Amos
Dawson 11/78 (1 1/2"h) on Chain, TW 18.3g.

$100 - $150

345

348 Kwagiulth Silver Moon Brooch with Gold Eyes,
Monogrammed DLL (Don Lancaster).

$150 - $200

Haida Argillite Pendant signed Glen Pollard, 2
3/8"h, 23.5g.

346 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant signed Kodi , 1 1/4"
Diameter on Chain, TW 9.23g


